AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT			1 CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE OF PAGES
2 AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO	3 EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ 1	NO OV	PROJECT NO (If applicable)
15	3/27/01	9602200A/9602200A(1)		
6. ISSUED BY CODE		7 ADMINISTERED BY (If other that	n Item 6)	
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Division of Contracts and Property Mgt. Attn: T-7-I-2 Contract Management Branch Washington DC 20555	××.			CODE
8 NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No , street, county, State	and ZIP Code)		(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF	SOLICITATION NO
Battelle Memorial Institute ATTN.: Mr. William Charters 4000 N.E. 41st Street Seattle WA 98105			NRC-03-96-022	DF CONTRACT/OPDER NO
			108. DATED (SEE IT) X 07-08-1996	IN 15)
			0.00.000	
11. THIS ITEN	ONLY APPLIES TO	AMENDMENTS OF SC	JUICHAHUNS	
Ap	hich includes a reference to E DESIGNATED FOR THE f ue of this amendment you do makes reference to the solic 08,000 B&R No. 120-15- prop. No. 31X0200.120; 1	the solicitation and amendmer RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR esire to change an offer alread	at numbers. FAILURE TO THE HOUR AND y submitted, such cha and is received prior to DOC 252A 200A(1)	OF YOUR AC- DATE SPECIFIED MAY nge may be made the opening hour
				3,
		DER NO. AS DESCRIB		<u>^</u>
(X) A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify a	uthority) THE CHANGES SET FORT	THIN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONT	RACT ORDER NO. IN GEM I	Un
8 THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA		CHANGES (such as changes in pay	ing office, appropriation date,	etc)
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS	SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF			
D OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Unit	ateral; Clause 52.232-22 '	"Limitation of Funds"		
Χ				
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, is	s required to sign this docum	nent and return	copies to the issuing o	office.
14 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by U	CF section headings, including solicita	tion/contract subject matter where feasible	e.)	
This modification provides incremental funding amount from \$1,084,839.00 to \$1,192,839.00. FEE, paragraph (c) is modified to read "(c) The contract is \$1,192,839.00, of which the sum \$1, \$78,036.00 represents the fixed fee." All other The following is a summary of obligations for th	Accordingly, Subsection 6 e amount currently obligate ,114,803.00 represents th terms and conditions of t	3.3 "CONSIDERATION ANE ed by the Government with r e estimated reimbursable co he contract remain unchang	OBLIGATION-COS respect to this osts, and of which ed.	ST PLUS FIXED
Total FY96 Obligations: \$170,000 Total FY9 Total FY99 Obligations: \$85,000 Total FY0 CUMULATIVE OBLIGATIONS: \$1,192,839				
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document refere	enced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofor	e changed, remains unchanged and in ful	I force and effect.	
15A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTR Joyce A. Fields Contracting Officer	ACTING OFFICER (Type	or print)
15B CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERIC	Field	16C DATE SIGNED
(Signature of person authorized to sign)		BY Signature	of Contracting Officer)	03-27-2001
	<u> </u>	- - ////		STANDARD FORM 30 (REV 10-83)

TEMPLATE - ADM-001

ADM 02